
1 BENTSI[

2 LIEANOW oBSTINE H3  72 72

3 TDNIEUV BOWAL 4H  32 104

4 AGDDEST UNIV 5J  31 135

5 GDDEDJO SATE 6J  31 166

6 AAAENEV JE G9  34 200

7 BRICORU VENE F10 28 228

8 AIIRORU CUBI E11 30 258

9 AHAGEMS ROUIRAIS 5A  66 324

10 UUKIEMS AGHAS 15A 39 363

11 IEUAELM KEUMS 3K  47 410

12 EYADDNN MUSELAI O1  27 437

13 OADIENR DENOYA B2  72 509

14 EQOGEHR OINDRA 8A  44 553

15 ETQSOZT HEBERGE 13C 30 583

16 MPELQOT ZEST 8L  96 679

17 MLQESTU PEGOT H11 27 706

18 FLTLMIX OSQUE 14H 30 736

19 AOLLRMR XI 9M  44 780

20 ADLLERT MOR 10L 23 803

21 PLLAETT EXORDE M8  32 835

22 FELLPOT TA 9B  24 859

23 PLTENO[ FELA D12 28 887

TOPENt O10 35 922
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